Datasheet
Dew Point Sensor
down to -70 °C Td (-94 °F Td)
TDS501
Datasheet TDS501
v1.0 / All rights reserved  |  2
TDS501

Output 1 scaling high 20 No code
Value SAHValue
Order Examples
TDS501-M4T34PA1HV68J3
Feature Code Description
Model M4 Td
Type T34 Standard
Process connection PA1 G 1/2" ISO thread
Measuring range HV68 Down to -70 °C Td
Output J3 RS485 with Modbus RTU
TDS501-M4T34PA2HV68A19MA66SAH50
Feature Code Description
Model M4 Td
Type T34 Standard
Process connection PA2 1/2” NPT thread
Measuring range HV68 Down to -70 °C Td
Output A19 Analogue 4 - 20 mA
Output 1 measurand MA66 Frost point temperature Tf [°F]  (for Td > 32 °F output is Td)
Output 1 scaling low No code -80 °F
Output 1 scaling high SAH50 50 °F
Datasheet TDS501
v1.0 / All rights reserved  |  10
Accessories
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Description Code
PCS10 Product Configuration Software
(free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10) PCS10
Modbus configuration adapter for analogue TDS501 HA011013
Modbus configuration adapter for digital TDS501 HA011018
Sensor connection cable, shielded, 5 poles,
M12x1 socket  wire ferrules, PUR insulation	 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Sampling cell G 1/2" with quick connector HA050102
Sampling cell NPT with bleed screw HA050107
Sampling cell G 1/2" for atmospheric dew point HA050106
Basic sampling cell G 1/2" HA050103
Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
Stainless steel perforated filter
for accelerated response time in clean environments (e.g. clean room,
semiconductor production, compressed air class 251 or better)
HA010110
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36